
2 

Sr 

No, 

31 

6 

24 

28 

32 

33 

7 

12 

30 

8 

10 

13 

15 

16 

19 

25 

9 

14 

17 

18 

20 

26 
27 

ACPatil 

Month 

Jan 

Jan 

Jan 

Jan 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

March 

March 

March 

March 

March 

March 

March 

March 

April 
April 
April 
April 
April 

April 

April 

April 
April 
April 
April 

April 

April 

Date 

05/01/24 

05/01/24 
08/01/24 

26/01/24 

01/02/24 

19/02/24 

20/02/24 

22/02/24 
23/02/24 

24/02/24 
29/02/24 

29/02/24 

01/03/24 

Academic Calendar (Even Semester) 2023-24 

01/03/24 

08/03/24 
14/03/24 to 

15/03/24 

25/03/24 

18/03/24 to 
26/03/24 

27/03/24 to 
28/03/24 
29/03/24 

01/04/24 

08/04/24 
09/04/24 
10/04/24 
I1/04/24 

12/04/24 
15/04/24 to 

18/04/24 
1S/04/24 

16/04/24 

17/04/24 
18/04/24 

19/04/24 

19/04/24 

A. C. Patil College of Engineering, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai -410210 

Principal's Semester Opening Address 

Term Start 

Jawahar Education Society's, 

Opening Stock Verification Day 

Republic Day (holiday) 
Display of Ist attendance report 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (holiday) 

Activity 

Internal Assessment I Day I 
Internal Assessment I Day 2 

Alumni Meet 
Internal Assessment I Day 3 

Declaration of Internal Assessment I result 
Mid Term Feedback 

Parents Teachers Interaction Meeting I 
Display of 2nd attendance report 
Maha Shivratri (holiday) 

Holi (holiday) 

Vector (Technical Fest) 

Kurushetra (Sports) 

Rhythms (Cultural Fest) 

Good Friday (holiday) 
Display of 3rd attendance report 
Internal Assessment Il Day 1 

Gudi Padwa (holiday) 
Internal Assessment II Day 2 
Ramzan Eid (holiday) 

Remedial classes 

Internal Assessment Il Day 3 

Internal Assessment KT Day 
Internal Assessment KT Day 2 
Ram Navami (holidav) 

result 

Internal Assessment KT Day 3 
Declaration of Internal Assessment Il and KT 

Display of Final attendance report 

Institute 

Department 
F.EJS.ET.E/B.E. Principal 

Class 

All Department 
F.E/S.E/T.E/B.E. Department 

All Institute 

F.EJS.E./T.E/B.E. Department 
All Institute 

F.E./S.E.T.E/B.E. Department 
F.E/S.E./T.E/B.E. Department 

F.E/S.E.JT.E/B.E, Department 
All Institute 

F.EJS.EJT.EB.E. Department 
F.E/S.E./T.E/B.E. Department 

F.E./S.E./T.E/B.E. 
F.EJS.E./T.EB.E. 

All 

All 

Al 

All 

All 

All 

All 

F.EJS.E.T.EJB.E. 

All 

F.EJS.E.T.EB.E. 

Department 

F.E/S.E.T.EB.E 

Department 

F.E./S.E.T.EB.E. 

Institute 

Institute 

Institute 

All Department 
F.EJS.EJT.E/B.E. Department 

AlI Institute 

F.EJS.E.T.EB.E. Department 
Institute 

Department 
F.EJS.E/T.EB.E. Department 

Institute 

Institute 

F.E/S.E.T.E.B.E. Department 
F.E/S.E/T.E/B.E. 

Institute 

Department 
Institute 

Department 
Department 

Department 



Dat 

36 

39 

40 

41 

42 

April 

April 

April 

May 

May 
May 

May/June 
June 
July 

19/04/24 

19/04/24 
22/04/24 to 
26/04/24 

0105/24 
06/05/24 to 

24 05/24 
23 05 24 

27/05/24 to 
07/06/24 
17/06/24 
08/07/24 

Final Term-Work Submission 

Term End 

Conduction of OralPractical Exam 

Maharashtra Day (holiday) 

Theory Examination 

Buddha Pumima (holiday) 

KT Theory Examination 
Bakrid / Eid al Adha (holiday) 
Commencement of New Term 

F.EJS.ET.E/B.E. 

F.EJS.EJT.EJB.E. Department 
F.E/S.EJT.EJB.E. 

All 

Department 

F.EJS.E./T.E.JB.E. 

Department 

Institute 

Department 

All 

F.E/S.ET.EB.E. 

All Institute 

F.EJS.EXT.E/B.E. Department 

Institute 

Department 

Dt. V. N. Pawer 
Pereipal 
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