

Academic Calendar (Even Semester) 2023-24

Sr. No.	Month	Date	Activity	Class	Institute / Department
1	Jan	05/01/24	Principal's Semester Opening Address	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Principal
2	Jan	05/01/24	Opening Stock Verification Day	All	Department
3	Jan	08/01/24	Term Start	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
4	Jan	26/01/24	Republic Day (holiday)	All	Institute
5	Feb	01/02/24	Display of 1st attendance report	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
6	Feb	19/02/24	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (holiday)	All	Institute
7	Feb	20/02/24	Internal Assessment I Day 1	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
8	Feb	22/02/24	Internal Assessment I Day 2	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
9	Feb	23/02/24	Internal Assessment I Day 3	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
10	Feb	24/02/24	Alumni Meet	All	Institute
11	Feb	29/02/24	Declaration of Internal Assessment I result	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
12	Feb	29/02/24	Mid Term Feedback	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
13	March	01/03/24	Parents Teachers Interaction Meeting 1	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
14	March	01/03/24	Display of 2nd attendance report	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
15	March	08/03/24	Maha Shivratri (holiday)	All	Institute
16	March	14/03/24 to 15/03/24	Vector (Technical Fest)	All	Institute
17	March	25/03/24	Holi (holiday)	All	Institute
18	March	18/03/24 to 26/03/24	Kurushetra (Sports)	All	Institute
19	March	27/03/24 to 28/03/24	Rhythms (Cultural Fest)	All	Institute
20	March	29/03/24	Good Friday (holiday)	All	Institute
21	April	01/04/24	Display of 3rd attendance report	All	Department
22	April	08/04/24	Internal Assessment II Day 1	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
23	April	09/04/24	Gudi Padwa (holiday)	All	Institute
24	April	10/04/24	Internal Assessment II Day 2	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
25	April	11/04/24	Ramzan Eid (holiday)	All	Institute
26	April	12/04/24	Internal Assessment II Day 3	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
27	April	15/04/24 to 18/04/24	Remedial classes	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
28	April	15/04/24	Internal Assessment KT Day 1	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
29	April	16/04/24	Internal Assessment KT Day 2	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
30	April	17/04/24	Ram Navami (holiday)	All	Institute
31	April	18/04/24	Internal Assessment KT Day 3	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
32	April	19/04/24	Declaration of Internal Assessment II and KT result	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
33	April	19/04/24	Display of Final attendance report	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department

34	April	19/04/24	Final Term-Work Submission	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
35	April	19/04/24	Term End	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
36	April	22/04/24 to 26/04/24	Conduction of Oral/Practical Exam	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
37	May	01/05/24	Maharashtra Day (holiday)	All	Institute
38	May	06/05/24 to 24/05/24	Theory Examination	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
39	May	23/05/24	Buddha Purnima (holiday)	All	Institute
40	May/June	27/05/24 to 07/06/24	KT Theory Examination	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department
41	June	17/06/24	Bakrid / Eid al Adha (holiday)	All	Institute
42	July	08/07/24	Commencement of New Term	F.E./S.E./T.E./B.E.	Department

Date: 4/1/2024


Dr. V. N. Pawar
Principal